Cirafon Nano Clear Duo Drop Safe iPhone 13 Translucent,
Translucent black
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Drop Safe

AP2R-2N1ZG-BKTR

Case

For mobile phone

Back cover

Translucent, Translucent black
Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU)

iPhone 13

7.45cm
1.2cm
15.06 cm

0.26 kg
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